20/07/2021

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1093 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1093 (@ raid ) (0 unfulfilled )

July 19, 2021 at 4:09 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

@ Oxygen Concentrator Adapter Cap

: (0120120)
SKU: 0120120
Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

1 item
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

£5.50 x 1

£13.30 GBP was added to your Jul 22, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

Order confirmation email was sent to Adam Rhodes
(Adsrhodes@yahoo.com).

A £13.80 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

7881.

£13.30 GBP will be added to your Jul 22, 2021 payout.

Adam Rhodes placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#21919271059649).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3916247 138497

£5.50

£5.50
£6.00
£2.30
£13.80
£13.80

2:42 AM

4:09 PM

4:09 PM

4:09 PM

4:09 PM

Customer
Adam Rhodes

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

Adsrhodes@yahoo.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Adam Rhodes

58 Errwood Road
Burnage M19 2QH
United Kingdom
07740358785

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6830509916353/variants/40349955326145
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5369302450369
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/73670131905

